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James Massey
Managing Director, FM, Energy & Retail Intelligence

Richard Smith
Senior Director, Energy Management
Richard.Smith@mrisoftware.com

Energy Management, Industrial Process 
Optimisation, Voluntary Carbon Finance, Carbon 
Management & Reporting Software

James.Massey@mrisoftware.com

Over 20 years of experience in property technology, 
passionate about adopting forward thinking technology 
and Internet of Things to help organisations save 
energy costs and become more sustainable.
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Three big challenges
Barriers to better energy management, and how to overcome them
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Getting visibility of your energy cost drivers
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Targeting your efforts to maximum effect
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Space usage trends > shifting property use and energy management

Office usage trends > dynamic working and correlating energy patterns

Data fusion in action > demonstrating tangible benefits & savings

What you'll hear about today
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About MRI Software
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_________________________
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How trends in space usage 
affect energy management 
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UK footfall – weekday vs weekend 
(2023 vs 2019 - Sep 2022 to Aug 2023)
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Hybrid working

Work at home 
on some days 

of the week

Do not work at 
home on any 

day of the week

Source: MRI Springboard Consumer Survey
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Hybrid working

Source: MRI Springboard Consumer Survey
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Days chosen to work in the office

Source: MRI Springboard Consumer Survey

Hybrid working
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City centre
Leeds
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Park Row | Leeds
(footfall volume by month)

200,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

700,000

800,000

900,000

1,000,000

Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2019 2022 2023

-23.4%

-20.8%

2022 vs 2019

2023 vs 2019



Confidential. ©2023 MRI Software LLC. All rights reserved.  |  16

Park Row | Leeds
(footfall volume by month)
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Park Row | Leeds
(footfall volume by hour by day)
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Park Row | Leeds 
(Week 39 2023 - footfall volume by hour by day)
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Office
City of London
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Office building | Footfall informing Energy
Volume pw – wb 20th March 2023 to wb 18th September 2023

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

20/0
3/20

23

27/0
3/20

23

03/0
4/20

23

10/0
4/20

23

17/0
4/20

23

24/0
4/20

23

01/0
5/20

23

08/0
5/20

23

15/0
5/20

23

22/0
5/20

23

29/0
5/20

23

05/0
6/20

23

12/0
6/20

23

19/0
6/20

23

26/0
6/20

23

03/0
7/20

23

10/0
7/20

23

17/0
7/20

23

24/0
7/20

23

31/0
7/20

23

07/0
8/20

23

14/0
8/20

23

21/0
8/20

23

28/0
8/20

23

04/0
9/20

23

11/0
9/20

23

18/0
9/20

23

Footfall volume



Confidential. ©2023 MRI Software LLC. All rights reserved.  |  21

Office building | Footfall informing Energy
Volume pw – wb 20th March 2023 to wb 18th September 2023
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Office building | Energy used by floor
kWh used w/b 18th September 2023
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Takeaways
> Now’s the time – shifting trends & drivers for change are here
> You can’t manage what you don’t measure – get full visibility and take action
> Best business case for your organisation & environment - what could you be saving?
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Any questions?
Call to action here – stand number etc




